MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

Subject B.A. Economics

Cagdigate Passed Subjects

ode
1190003 ! 3 °
1190004 I 3 4 °
1190006 3 °
1190009 °
1190028 1 ¢
1190043 °
1190047 °
1190051 I 3 4 :
1190061 °
1190070 ! 3 4 : °
1190073 I 3 4 i ¢

Subject Details

Methodology and Perspectives of Social Science
Statistical Methods for Economics

Readings in Political Economy

Economic Growth and Development
International Economics

AN N AW =

Film Appreciation



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

Subject B.A. English Language & Literature

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
1190110 ! 2 3 > 6
1190115 ! 2 3 > 6
1190124 5
1190130 2 3 6
1190149 2 3 > 6
Subject Details
1 Literary Criticism
2 Indian Literature in English
3 Film Studies
4 Linguistics and Phonetics
5 Post Colonial Literatures in English
6 Health and Fitness Education



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

Subject B.A. English Language & Literature (Self finance)

Candidate
Code

1190171
1190181
1190191
1190192
1190193 1
1190206 1
1190217
1190220 2
1190221 2
1190223
1190228 2

1190229 1 2

1190232 2 3
1190234 2

Passed Subjects

NS} B NS B (O ) I )

W[ W W] W W| W] W

W | ] ] | | ] D] | | ] W] | W
(@)}

Subject Details

Literary Criticism

Indian Literature in English

Film Studies

Linguistics and Phonetics

Post Colonial Literatures in English
Health and Fitness Education

AN N AW =



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

Subject B.A. English & Communicative English (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

1190309 1 2
1190312 2
1190316 1
1190320
1190324
1190326
1190333
1190334
1190336
1190337
1190338 1
1190340

W] W] W L] ] W
A ] N O] ] &>
3

s &l & 2] &

Wl W W] W W| W W W w

N DN N D DN N D DN N

Subject Details

Literary Criticism

Film Studies

Indian Writing in English
English Language Teaching
The Language of Advertising
Audio Visual Writing
Introductory Economics

~N N B WD =



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

Subject  B.A. Journalism and Mass Communication (Career Related)

Cagdigate Passed Subjects

ode
1190410 I 4 :
1190411 I 3 4 : ¢
1190413 [ :
1190429 I ° °
1190430 1 : ¢
1190431 [ 4 ° °
1190432 I : °
1190434 I 3 4 : ¢
1190437 I 3 4 : °
1190438 1 :
1190441 1 i

Subject Details

Malayalam Journalism
Mass Media Management
Media Laws and Ethics
Documentary Film
Practical: Video Project

AN N AW =

Communicative Applications in English



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Botany

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
2190002 ! 2 >
2190020 2 4 5
2190026 ! 2 4 >
2190032 >
2190033 5
2190041 2 3 4 >
2190045 4 >
2190046 5
Subject Details
1 Angiosperm Morphology, Systematic Botany, Economic Botany, Ethno

Botany and Pharmacognosy

Environmental Studies and Phytogeography

Cell Biology, Genetics and Evolutionary Biology
Essentials of Chemistry

Practical I (Practicals of AUBO341 & AUBO441)

W B~ W N



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Chemistry

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
2190109 4 5 6
2190112 3 4 5 6
2190114 1 2 4 5 6
2190122 2 3 4 5 6
2190125 1 3 4 5 6
2190141 4 5 6
2190152 2 3 4 5 6
2190153 5 6
2190154 2 3 4 5 6
Subject Details
Organic Chemistry II
Physical Chemistry I
Physical Chemistry 11

Fundamentals of Financial Accounting
Practical II: Inorganic Volumetric Analysis

AN LN B~ W N -

Practical III: Physical Chemistry Experiments



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Mathematics
Candidate
Code
2190207 1 3 4 6
2190222
2190223 1 3 4
2190241
2190242
2190252
2190254
2190256 3 4
2190258

Passed Subjects

N I | N N | S | | N | BN |

AN ] N O] ] ] &

Subject Details

Real Analysis |

Complex Analysis I

Abstract Algebra - Group Theory

Differential Equations

Astronomy and Astrophysics

Mathematics Software - LATEX & SageMath

N N R W N =



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Physics

Candidate

Passed Subjects
Code
2190301 ! 2 4 >
2190305 !
2190307 ! 2 3 >
2190313 ! 3 4 >
2190315 1 2 3 5
2190318 ! >
2190319 1 >
2190322 1 2 3 5
2190344 >
2190348 ! 2 3 >
2190352 1 4 5
Subject Details
1 Statistical Physics, Research Methodology and Disaster Management
2 Quantum Mechanics
3 Electronics
4 Atomic and Molecular Physics
5 Fundamentals of Financial Accounting



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Zoology

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
2190401 2 4
2190421 4
2190425 2 3 4
2190440 4
2190442 3 4
Subject Details
1 Cell and Molecular Biology
2 Genetics and Biotechnology
3 Immunology and Microbiology
4 Film Appreciation



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Botany and Biotechnology (Career Related)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
2190501 2
2190503 1 2 3 ° °
Subject Details

Angiosperm Morphology and Systematic Botany
Economic Botany, Ethnobotany and Medicinal Botany
Recombinant DNA Technology

Plant Biotechnology

Animal Biotechnology

AN N AW =

Film Appreciation



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Computer Science (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
2190604 I 2 4 > ° ’
2190607 ! 2 ° ‘ ’
2190610 4 > ° ’
2190612 2 4 ° ’
2190613 ¢ ’
2190619 [ 2 3 > ° ’
2190621 2 4 ° ’
2190622 1 2 3 ’ ¢ ’
2190628 I 4 : ° ’
2190631 I 2 3 : ° ’
Subject Details

Computer Graphics

Design & Analysis of Algorithms
Python Programming

Fundamentals of Financial Accounting
Trends in Computing

Python Programming Lab

~N N N B W N

Major Project Phase 1



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5
Subject  B.Com.
Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
3190008 ! 2 4 >
3190012 1 7
3190024 1 3 4 7
3190028 1 3 4 7
3190036 1 3 3
3190038 1 2 3 4
3190040 ! 2 3
3190042 1 4
3190068 2 4 3
3190070 4
3190071 4
3190076 4
3190077 ! 3 4 >
3190080 4 3
Subject Details
1 Fundamentals of Income tax
2 Cost Accounting
3 Marketing Management
4 Film Appreciation
5 Web Designing & Production for Business
6 Co-operative Legal System
7 Financial Services in India
8 Practical: Web Designing & Production for Business



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

Subject B.Com.(Self Financing)

Candidate

Passed Subjects
Code
3190086 4
3190091 1 3 4 5
3190099 1 3 4 5
3190101 1 3 4 5
3190104 1 2 3 4
3190107 1 3 4
3190109 1 4
3190116 1 3 4
3190118 4
3190119 1 3 4
3190120 1 3 4
3190122 3 4
3190123 4
3190126 1 3 4 5
3190127 1 3 4 5
3190132 1 2 3 4
3190133 4
3190136 4
3190140 1 3 4 5
3190142 2 3 4
3190147 3 4
3190149 3 4
3190153 2 3 4
3190154 1 2 4 5
Subject Details
1 Fundamentals of Income tax

2 Cost Accounting

3 Marketing Management

4 Health and Fitness Education
5 Financial Services in India



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

Subject B.Com (Accounts & Audit) (Self Financing)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
3190201 ! 2 4 >
Subject Details
1 Banking Theory and Practice
2 Financial Management
3 Financial Markets and Services
4 Introductory Economics
5 Auditing



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

