

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

### Subject **B.A.** Economics

Candidate Code		Passed Subjects			
1190003	1	3			6
1190004	1	3	4		6
1190006		3			6
1190009					6
1190028	1				6
1190043					6
1190047					6
1190051	1	3	4	5	
1190061					6
1190070	1	3	4	5	6
1190073	1	3	4	5	6

### Subject Details

6

1	Methodology and Perspectives of Social Science
2	Statistical Methods for Economics
3	Readings in Political Economy
4	Economic Growth and Development
5	International Economics

Film Appreciation



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

### Semester 5

### Subject B.A. English Language & Literature

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects		
1190110	1	2	3	5	6
1190115	1	2	3	5	6
1190124				5	
1190130		2	3		6
1190149		2	3	5	6

## Subject Details

1

	· ·
2	Indian Literature in English
3	Film Studies
4	Linguistics and Phonetics
5	Post Colonial Literatures in English
6	Health and Fitness Education

Literary Criticism



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

### Semester 5

### Subject **B.A.** English Language & Literature (Self finance)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects			
1190171					5	
1190181					5	6
1190191		2	3		5	
1190192		2	3		5	
1190193	1	2	3		5	6
1190206	1	2	3		5	
1190217			3		5	6
1190220		2	3	4	5	
1190221		2	3	4	5	6
1190223					5	
1190228		2		4	5	
1190229	1	2			5	
1190232		2	3		5	
1190234		2	3	4	5	6

### Subject Details

1	Literary Criticism
2	Indian Literature in English
3	Film Studies
4	Linguistics and Phonetics
5	Post Colonial Literatures in English
6	Health and Fitness Education



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

### Subject B.A. English & Communicative English (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects				
1190309	1	2	3	4	5	6	
1190312		2	3		5	6	
1190316	1		3		5	6	
1190320		2	3	4	5	6	7
1190324		2	3	4	5	6	7
1190326		2	3	4	5	6	
1190333		2	3	4			7
1190334		2	3	4	5	6	7
1190336		2	3				7
1190337		2			5	6	
1190338	1	2	3	4	5	6	
1190340		2	3	4	5	6	7

1	Literary Criticism
2	Film Studies
3	Indian Writing in English
4	English Language Teaching
5	The Language of Advertising
6	Audio Visual Writing
7	Introductory Economics



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

### Semester 5

### Subject **B.A. Journalism and Mass Communication (Career Related)**

Candidate Code		Passed Subjects			
1190410	1		4	5	
1190411	1	3	4	5	6
1190413	1			5	
1190429	1			5	6
1190430	1			5	6
1190431	1		4	5	6
1190432	1			5	6
1190434	1	3	4	5	6
1190437	1	3	4	5	6
1190438	1			5	
1190441	1			5	

1	Malayalam Journalism
2	Mass Media Management
3	Media Laws and Ethics
4	Documentary Film
5	Practical: Video Project
6	Communicative Applications in English



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

### Semester 5

### Subject **B.Sc. Botany**

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects		
2190002	1	2			5
2190020		2		4	5
2190026	1	2		4	5
2190032					5
2190033					5
2190041		2	3	4	5
2190045				4	5
2190046					5

1	Angiosperm Morphology, Systematic Botany, Economic Botany, Ethno Botany and Pharmacognosy
2	Environmental Studies and Phytogeography
3	Cell Biology, Genetics and Evolutionary Biology
4	Essentials of Chemistry
5	Practical I (Practicals of AUBO341 & AUBO441)



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

Subject **B.Sc.** Chemistry

Candidate Code		Passed Subjects					
2190109				4	5	6	
2190112			3	4	5	6	
2190114	1	2		4	5	6	
2190122		2	3	4	5	6	
2190125	1		3	4	5	6	
2190141				4	5	6	
2190152		2	3	4	5	6	
2190153					5	6	
2190154		2	3	4	5	6	

1	Organic Chemistry II
2	Physical Chemistry I
3	Physical Chemistry II
4	Fundamentals of Financial Accounting
5	Practical II: Inorganic Volumetric Analysis
6	Practical III: Physical Chemistry Experiments



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

Subject **B.Sc.** Mathematics

Candidate Code		Passed Subjects			
2190207	1	3	4	6	7
2190222					7
2190223	1	3	4	6	7
2190241				6	7
2190242				6	7
2190252				6	7
2190254				6	7
2190256		3	4	6	7
2190258				6	7

1	Real Analysis I
2	Complex Analysis I
3	Abstract Algebra - Group Theory
4	Differential Equations
6	Astronomy and Astrophysics
7	Mathematics Software - LATEX & SageMath



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

Subject **B.Sc. Physics** 

Candidate Code		Passed Subjects					
2190301	1	2		4	5		
2190305	1						
2190307	1	2	3		5		
2190313	1		3	4	5		
2190315	1	2	3		5		
2190318	1				5		
2190319	1				5		
2190322	1	2	3		5		
2190344					5		
2190348	1	2	3		5		
2190352	1			4	5		

### Subject Details

1	Statistical Physics,	Research Meth	odology and D	saster Management

2 **Quantum Mechanics** 

3 Electronics

4 Atomic and Molecular Physics

5 Fundamentals of Financial Accounting



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

Subject **B.Sc. Zoology** 

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects				
2190401		2		4	
2190421				4	
2190425		2	3	4	
2190440				4	
2190442			3	4	

## Subject Details

Cell and Molecular Biology 2 Genetics and Biotechnology 3 Immunology and Microbiology

4 Film Appreciation



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

### Semester 5

### Subject **B.Sc. Botany and Biotechnology (Career Related)**

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects					
2190501		2				
2190503	1	2	3		5	6

## Subject Details

6

1	Angiosperm Morphology and Systematic Botany
2	Economic Botany, Ethnobotany and Medicinal Botany
3	Recombinant DNA Technology
4	Plant Biotechnology
5	Animal Biotechnology

Film Appreciation



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

Subject **B.Sc.** Computer Science (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects						
2190604	1	2		4	5	6	7
2190607	1	2			5	6	7
2190610				4	5	6	7
2190612		2		4		6	7
2190613						6	7
2190619	1	2	3		5	6	7
2190621		2		4		6	7
2190622	1	2	3		5	6	7
2190628	1			4	5	6	7
2190631	1	2	3		5	6	7

1	Computer Graphics
2	Design & Analysis of Algorithms
3	Python Programming
4	Fundamentals of Financial Accounting
5	Trends in Computing
6	Python Programming Lab
7	Major Project Phase I



# MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

## **Autonomous** Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

Subject B.Com.

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects							
3190008	1	2		4	5			8
3190012	1						7	
3190024	1		3	4			7	
3190028	1		3	4			7	
3190036	1		3		5			8
3190038	1	2	3	4				
3190040	1	2	3					
3190042	1			4				
3190068		2		4	5			8
3190070				4				
3190071				4				
3190076				4				
3190077	1		3	4	5			8
3190080				4	5			8

## Subject Details

1

2	Cost Accounting
3	Marketing Management
4	Film Appreciation
5	Web Designing & Production for Business
6	Co-operative Legal System
7	Financial Services in India
8	Practical: Web Designing & Production for Business

Fundamentals of Income tax



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

Semester 5

### Subject **B.Com.**(Self Financing)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects		
3190086				4	
3190091	1		3	4	5
3190099	1		3	4	5
3190101	1		3	4	5
3190104	1	2	3	4	
3190107	1		3	4	
3190109	1			4	
3190116	1		3	4	
3190118				4	
3190119	1		3	4	
3190120	1		3	4	
3190122			3	4	
3190123				4	
3190126	1		3	4	5
3190127	1		3	4	5
3190132	1	2	3	4	
3190133				4	
3190136				4	
3190140	1		3	4	5
3190142		2	3	4	
3190147			3	4	
3190149			3	4	
3190153		2	3	4	
3190154	1	2		4	5

## Subject Details

1	Fundamentals of Income tax
2	Cost Accounting
_	

Marketing Management 3 Health and Fitness Education 4 5 Financial Services in India



Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2021 - 44th Rank UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College (Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

### **Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts**

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2021

### Semester 5

### Subject **B.Com** (Accounts & Audit) (Self Financing)

Candidate Code			Passed Subjects		
3190201	1	2		4	5

1	Banking Theory and Practice
2	Financial Management
3	Financial Markets and Services
4	<b>Introductory Economics</b>
5	Auditing